10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

Application
Id

Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Address
Confirmed

Name of
Person Met

Neighbour
Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative
Area Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FhdgfOAB
R001371842
Dayanand Tiwari

S/O ramayan prasad tiwari, vill - Rampur, near by hanuman mandi, p.o -
Rampur , thana- NAIGARHI , district - rewa, Madhya Pradesh

9424356417
Madhya Pradesh 486340

YES

SUMAN TIWARI

suman tiwari

Positive

Positive
Positive
MET WITH HIS WIFE

Yes

Residential

24.8358344
81.7757969
46391



19

20

21

22

23
24

25

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

Final Submit

2025-08-25

14:23:41

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O RAMAYAN PRASAD TIWARI, VILL -
RAMPUR, NEAR BY HANUMAN MANDI, P.O - RAMPUR , THANA-
NAIGARHI , DISTRICT - REWA, MADHYA PRADESH ON 25-08-2025
14:23:41., AND THE APPLICANT, DAYANAND TIWARI WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A
PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE
AREA.

1

Date of Allocation 2025-08-22

Time of Allocation 18:34:06

residence_photo_with_name_plate

RQ F+255 Nai Garhl Ram ur, adh aPr d
20%8 2025 02:20:5 9 X
24.8358344.81. 7757969

Pincode : 486340




”,{I,Illllllll///I/ i /lll/lt;/

26 residence_photo_with_applicant

| N ¥ ;
Q%F+255 Nal Garhl Rampur .

8-2025 02:21:2

27 residence_photo_with_agent

28 residence_photo_with_inside_household




29 residence_photo_outside

58%%"5855’@2 ‘2‘5"3': BiW‘P"’ Madhys Prad
Elncogg 31&&146757%9 5

30 Photo with Agent

31 Photo of ID Proof L

RO ;oT
08

Important - Mandatory to be fi

[+ Va
I% NEW DELH| 3
/&

1 Date and Time of Visit 98T 14:23:41

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) SUDHEER KUMAR TRIPATHI
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu



