

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fhdgf0AB
2	Agent Id	R001371842
3	Customer Name	Dayanand Tiwari
4	Address	S/O ramayan prasad tiwari, vill - Rampur, near by hanuman mandi, p.o - Rampur , thana- NAIGARHI , district - rewa, Madhya Pradesh
5	Contact Number	9424356417
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 486340
7	Address Confirmed	YES
8	Name of Person Met	SUMAN TIWARI
9	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	suman tiwari
10	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
11	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
12	CPV Status	Positive
13	Remarks	MET WITH HIS WIFE
14	Negative Area Tag	Yes
15	Verification Type	Residential
16	Latitude	24.8358344
17	Longitude	81.7757969
18	Case Id	46391

19	Date Of Report	2025-08-25
20	Time Of Report	14:23:41
21	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O RAMAYAN PRASAD TIWARI, VILL - RAMPUR, NEAR BY HANUMAN MANDI, P.O - RAMPUR , THANA-NAIGARHI , DISTRICT - REWA, MADHYA PRADESH ON 25-08-2025 14:23:41., AND THE APPLICANT, DAYANAND TIWARI WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
22	Final Submit	1

23	Date of Allocation	2025-08-22
24	Time of Allocation	18:34:06

25	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

26 residence_photo_with_applicant



27 residence_photo_with_agent



28 residence_photo_with_inside_household



29	residence_photo_outside	
30	Photo with Agent	
31	Photo of ID Proof	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	 25-08-2025 14:23:41
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SUDHEER KUMAR TRIPATHI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu